
TRANSACTION RECEIPT
GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 10:27 (UTC)

BLOCKCHAIN XRP-LEDGER

TRANSACTION ID 14d8f7f23f2f86ff3fd7bbfd66199e718c05fcb781af
a495a44dcd51e2638ef5

DATE & TIME Nov 13, 2024 · 11:47 (UTC)

TRANSACTION STATUS In ledger 92,081,572 · CONFIRMED B

TRANSACTION FEE NO FEE

FUNGIBLE TOKENS TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient Amount

From rK2kLnCN4yjv1j2x79wXxRVXnFbw
sjUWXo

250,000.0000000000000
000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000
DFC

N/A

To rEEso92XqyM3oar4L2oC4fWQsG6o
ZViA4k

E USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE XRP-LEDGER BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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